1. English Halter, Color Horse

68

206

72

216

236

402

Korbin Barber
Louise Doerrer
Maddie Anderson
Danielle Robinson
Allyson Weusten

Robyn Atkins

Ankle Biter

Kiss This Miss

Comin in Hot

HS My Simple Pleasure
Confettis Topper

Hazelrun Graceful Aire



2. English Halter, Non-Color Horse

436

207

145

60

462

448

208

219

472

Emily Bullard-Clough Sentimental Journey
Sarah Elder RC's True Reflection

Lucy Leake-Deebach Coconut

Analiese Sacksen Classic Rock
Jeannette Parrett Ava Rose
Ruth Jelinek Lorenzo
Sarah Elder Wishes
Alisa Walters Jasmine

Sherry Leake George



3. English Halter, Rescue Horse

448 Ruth Jelinek Lorenzo
446 Lys Hornsby Bella

158 Sydney DeRouen I AM THOR



4. English Halter, Senior Horse

446

59

249

436

442

299

498

Lys Hornsby
Samantha Yoder
Kirstin Foster

Emily Bullard-Clough
Susan Bunch

Emma Haskin

Becky Scott

Bella

KA Emiras Gold
Quincy's Rebel Cody
Sentimental Journey
Zipity Do Rock

Mr Chubby Chuckles

Coconut Macaroon



5. English Halter, Hunter Type

207 Sarah Elder RC's True Reflection
208 Sarah Elder Wishes

448 Ruth Jelinek Lorenzo

61 Cadence Barber Mi Moulin Rouge
462 Jeannette Parrett Ava Rose

130 Stephanie Schwagler Wallace

436 Emily Bullard-Clough Sentimental Journey



6. English Halter, Pleasure Type

472

236

402

145

72

68

Sherry Leake
Allyson Weusten
Robyn Atkins

Lucy Leake-Deebach
Maddie Anderson

Korbin Barber

George

Confettis Topper
Hazelrun Graceful Aire
Coconut

Comin in Hot

Ankle Biter



7. English Halter, Thoroughbreds

469

141

158

454

462

448

163

436

Pamela Watterson
Courtney Ahearn
Sydney DeRouen
Anna Wetmore
Jeannette Parrett
Ruth Jelinek
Abbie Stien

Emily Bullard-Clough

Hastings
Markster

I AM THOR
Kactus Relevation
Ava Rose
Lorenzo

Mia's Mystery

Sentimental Journey



8. Showmanship, English, Open

436

145

472

462

72

249

59

402

299

446

Emily Bullard-Clough Sentimental Journey

Lucy Leake-Deebach Coconut

Sherry Leake
Jeannette Parrett
Maddie Anderson
Kirstin Foster
Samantha Yoder
Robyn Atkins
Emma Haskin

Lys Hornsby

George

Ava Rose

Comin in Hot

Quincy's Rebel Cody
KA Emiras Gold
Hazelrun Graceful Aire
Mr Chubby Chuckles

Bella



9. Advanced Showmanship, English, Open

209

59

249

72

299

65

DarCee Greer

Samantha Yoder

Kirstin Foster

Maddie Anderson

Emma Haskin

Addison Rolie

DSF Swinging Prince
KA Emiras Gold
Quincy's Rebel Cody
Comin in Hot

Mr Chubby Chuckles

Pretentious Wrangler
(1al-a)



10. Walk Only, English, Novice Rider

60

472

163

64

162

158

459

216

55

63

219

156

471

Analiese Sacksen
Sherry Leake
Abbie Stien
Reagan Kofmehl
Samantha Secord
Sydney DeRouen
Julie Berry
Danielle Robinson
Ashlyn Gudde
Alexis Baumgart
Alisa Walters
Lillian Rodabaugh

Danna Johnston

Classic Rock

George

Mia's Mystery

Emmie

Merlot

I AM THOR
Sentimental Journey
HS My Simple Pleasure
Topshelf Patron
Sweet Illusion
Jasmine

Fiona the Peanut Pony

Shy Solitaire++/



11. Walk Only, English, Green Horse

225

470

64

295

494

155

282

51

296

219

Alyssa Johnson
Mara Avery
Reagan Kofmehl
Bre Cooper

Vikki Stewardson
Ashlee Kennedy
Marissa O'Leary
Reese Garnes
Carol O'Day

Alisa Walters

Karma

Ekhaterina

Emmie

Speak Easy

Midnight

Envy

Sky's Royal Reflection
Dance Across the Rio
Cranda

Torden

Jasmine



12. Walk Only, English, Rescue Horse

446 Lys Hornsby Bella
145 Lucy Leake-Deebach Coconut
228 Mandy Ahearn Baxter

494 Vikki Stewardson Midnight

158 Sydney DeRouen I AM THOR



13. Walk Only, English, Senior Horse

442

145

299

436

153

Susan Bunch
Lucy Leake-Deebach
Emma Haskin
Emily Bullard-Clough

Grace DeFranco

Zipity Do Rock
Coconut

Mr Chubby Chuckles
Sentimental Journey

A Drop Of Jupiter



14. Walk Only, English, Open

446 Lys Hornsby Bella

220 Annika Wolters She'll Figure I'm Special
225 Alyssa Johnson Karma

143 Marlee Ward Applegate Echo
145 Lucy Leake-Deebach Coconut

472 Sherry Leake George

206 Louise Doerrer Kiss This Miss
162 Samantha Secord Merlot

69 Lauren Walters Jasmine

236 Allyson Weusten Confettis Topper
155 Ashlee Kennedy Envy

54 Ashley Tompkins Kalandar Girl

61 Cadence Barber Mi Moulin Rouge
217 Bree Mahlum Inspector Gadget

436 Emily Bullard-Clough Sentimental Journey



15. Walk/Trot English Equitation, 12 & under

51 Reese Garnes EancS Across the Rio
53 Sophie Harris B-Iack Jack

52 Madeline Harris Atlas

55 Ashlyn Gudde Topshelf Patron

61 Cadence Barber Mi Moulin Rouge

63 Alexis Baumgart Sweet Illusion

64 Reagan Kofmehl Emmie

65 Addison Rolie {P1relEer\1tious Wrangler
66 Ella Burlingame Zeb

154 Anaye Caldron Buddy Love

59 Samantha Yoder KA Emiras Gold

54 Ashley Tompkins Kalandar Girl

67 Sarah Buehler Wonder

62 Anna Schriver Tinkerbell



16. Walk/Trot English Equitation, 13-17

143

141

145

153

122

163

130

156

155

Marlee Ward
Courtney Ahearn
Lucy Leake-Deebach
Grace DeFranco
Kiera Forgrieve
Abbie Stien
Stephanie Schwagler
Lillian Rodabaugh

Ashlee Kennedy

Applegate Echo
Markster

Coconut

A Drop Of Jupiter
Oasis

Mia's Mystery

Wallace

Fiona the Peanut Pony

Envy



17. Walk/Trot English Equitation, 18-39

209

220

228

235

238

296

381

219

236

206

234

249

217

295

DarCee Greer
Annika Wolters
Mandy Ahearn
Mckenna Woodworth
Helen Kuni

Carol O'Day
Danielle Peterson
Alisa Walters
Allyson Weusten
Louise Doerrer
Michaela Lee-
Rannatt

Kirstin Foster

Bree Mahlum

Bre Cooper

DSF Swinging Prince

She'll Figure I'm Special

Baxter

Story Behind it
Angel

Torden

Bella

Jasmine
Confettis Topper
Kiss This Miss
Phoenix Rising
Quincy's Rebel Cody
Inspector Gadget

Speak Easy



18. Walk/Trot English Equitation, 40 & over

402

449

469

474

472

454

482

445

478

446

470

Robyn Atkins

Kim Peterson
Pamela Watterson
Robyn Yoder
Sherry Leake
Anna Wetmore
Sara Davis

Lisa Glendenning
Mandi Engel

Lys Hornsby

Mara Avery

Hazelrun Graceful Aire
Jasper

Hastings

Red Delicious

George

Kactus Relevation
Mustang Brady

Oasis

Buddy Love

Bella

Ekhaterina



19. Walk/Trot English Equitation, Novice Rider

449 Kim Peterson Jasper
163 Abbie Stien Mia's Mystery
151 Teyah Lopez A Drop of Jupiter

158 Sydney DeRouen I AM THOR

282 Marissa O'Leary Sky's Royal Reflection
219 Alisa Walters Jasmine

381 Danielle Peterson Bella

60 Analiese Sacksen Classic Rock

216 Danielle Robinson HS My Simple Pleasure



20. Walk/Trot English Equitation, Open

402 Robyn Atkins Hazelrun Graceful Aire
206 Louise Doerrer Kiss This Miss

444 Adam Farnham Meika

51 Reese Garnes EancS Across the Rio
143 Marlee Ward A-pplegate Echo

145 Lucy Leake-Deebach Coconut

449 Kim Peterson Jasper

54 Ashley Tompkins Kalandar Girl

219 Alisa Walters Jasmine

236 Allyson Weusten Confettis Topper

122 Kiera Forgrieve Oasis

295 Bre Cooper Speak Easy

130 Stephanie Schwagler Wallace

472 Sherry Leake George



21. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, 12 & under

53

52

55

62

61

66

59

54

154

67

63

Sophie Harris
Madeline Harris
Ashlyn Gudde
Anna Schriver
Cadence Barber
Ella Burlingame
Samantha Yoder
Ashley Tompkins
Anaye Caldron
Sarah Buehler

Alexis Baumgart

Black Jack

Atlas

Topshelf Patron
Tinkerbell

Mi Moulin Rouge
Zeb

KA Emiras Gold
Kalandar Girl
Buddy Love
Wonder

Sweet Illusion



22. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, 13-17

143

145

155

151

163

141

130

122

156

Marlee Ward

Lucy Leake-Deebach
Ashlee Kennedy
Teyah Lopez

Abbie Stien
Courtney Ahearn
Stephanie Schwagler
Kiera Forgrieve

Lillian Rodabaugh

Applegate Echo
Coconut

Envy

A Drop of Jupiter
Mia's Mystery
Markster
Wallace

Oasis

Fiona the Peanut Pony



23. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, 18-39

209

238

240

381

219

236

228

234

282

235

206

DarCee Greer
Helen Kuni
Madison Caldron
Danielle Peterson
Alisa Walters
Allyson Weusten
Mandy Ahearn
Michaela Lee-
Rannatt

Marissa O'Leary

Mckenna Woodworth

Louise Doerrer

DSF Swinging Prince
Angel

Grand Slam Sam
Bella

Jasmine

Confettis Topper
Baxter

Phoenix Rising

Sky's Royal Reflection
Story Behind it

Kiss This Miss



24. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, 40 & over

402

448

449

473

469

470

472

478

488

494

474

482

445

446

454

Robyn Atkins
Ruth Jelinek

Kim Peterson
Lisa Tompkins
Pamela Watterson
Mara Avery
Sherry Leake
Mandi Engel
Ronda Andrews
Vikki Stewardson
Robyn Yoder
Sara Davis

Lisa Glendenning
Lys Hornsby

Anna Wetmore

Hazelrun Graceful Aire

Lorenzo
Jasper
Kalandar Girl
Hastings
Ekhaterina
George
Buddy Love
Johnny
Midnight

Red Delicious
Mustang Brady
Oasis

Bella

Kactus Relevation



25. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Open

445 Lisa Glendenning Oasis

448 Ruth Jelinek Lorenzo

143 Marlee Ward Applegate Echo
61 Cadence Barber Mi Moulin Rouge
145 Lucy Leake-Deebach Coconut

472 Sherry Leake George

151 Teyah Lopez A Drop of Jupiter
488 Ronda Andrews Johnny

236 Allyson Weusten Confettis Topper
219 Alisa Walters Jasmine

51 Reese Garnes Eancr? Across the Rio
62 Anna Schriver 'I:inkerbell

449 Kim Peterson Jasper

444 Adam Farnham Meika

206 Louise Doerrer Kiss This Miss

154 Anaye Caldron Buddy Love



26. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Green Horse

220

225

470

155

295

494

298

216

296

446

402

51

219

Annika Wolters
Alyssa Johnson
Mara Avery
Ashlee Kennedy
Bre Cooper

Vikki Stewardson
Tasha Johnson
Danielle Robinson
Carol O'Day

Lys Hornsby
Robyn Atkins
Reese Garnes

Alisa Walters

She'll Figure I'm Special
Karma

Ekhaterina

Envy

Speak Easy

Midnight

Dragon

HS My Simple Pleasure
Torden

Bella

Hazelrun Graceful Aire
Dance Across the Rio

Cranda

Jasmine



27. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Thoroughbreds

443

469

141

157

454

163

235

295

158

448

Cheryl Cho

Pamela Watterson
Courtney Ahearn
Kalee Kennedy
Anna Wetmore
Abbie Stien

Mckenna Woodworth
Bre Cooper

Sydney DeRouen

Ruth Jelinek

General's Dress Grays
(Ralla)

Hastings

Markster

Grand Slam Sam
Kactus Relevation
Mia's Mystery

Story Behind it

Speak Easy

I AM THOR

Lorenzo



28. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Rescue Horse

238

234

298

62

228

497

Helen Kuni
Michaela Lee-
Rannatt+

Tasha Johnson
Anna Schriver

Mandy Ahearn

Claire Luster

Angel

Phoenix Rising
Dragon
Tinkerbell
Baxter

Napolean



29. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Senior Horse

240 Madison Caldron Grand Slam Sam
249 Kirstin Foster Quincy's Rebel Cody
59 Samantha Yoder KA Emiras Gold

299 Emma Haskin Mr Chubby Chuckles
442 Susan Bunch Zipity Do Rock

153 Grace DeFranco A Drop Of Jupiter



30. English Equitation, 12 & under

53

52

66

65

56

59

62

67

Sophie Harris
Madeline Harris
Ella Burlingame
Addison Rolie
Lauren England
Samantha Yoder
Anna Schriver

Sarah Buehler

Black Jack

Atlas

Zeb

Pretentious Wrangler
(1al-a)

Fortune

KA Emiras Gold

Tinkerbell

Wonder



31. English Equitation, 13-17

143

153

156

122

130

161

149

164

Marlee Ward

Grace DeFranco
Lillian Rodabaugh
Kiera Forgrieve
Stephanie Schwagler
Haley Reed

Hannah Byrnes

Mindy Ure

Applegate Echo

A Drop Of Jupiter
Fiona the Peanut Pony
Oasis

Wallace

Zippers Galore

Forte

Misty



32. English Equitation, 18-39

209

214

238

211

234

249

235

147

DarCee Greer
Christine Meng
Helen Kuni
Jessica Heurion
Michaela Lee-
Rannatt+

Kirstin Foster

Mckenna Woodworth

Shannon Agne

DSF Swinging Prince
Zippos Cuervo
Angel

Valiant Breeze
Phoenix Rising
Quincy's Rebel Cody
Story Behind it

Johnny



33. English Equitation, 40 & over

402

469

470

472

464

454

483

478

494

497

445

473

482

447

446

Robyn Atkins
Pamela Watterson
Mara Avery
Sherry Leake
Jennifer Mecum
Anna Wetmore
Dawn Lewis
Mandi Engel
Vikki Stewardson
Claire Luster
Lisa Glendenning
Lisa Tompkins
Sara Davis

Ruth Jelinek

Lys Hornsby

Hazelrun Graceful Aire

Hastings
Ekhaterina
George

Sisco

Kactus Relevation
Mustang Sally
Buddy Love
Midnight
Napolean
Oasis
Kalandar Girl
Mustang Brady
Jack

Bella



34. English Equitation, Novice Rider

157

216

60

149

151

Kalee Kennedy
Danielle Robinson
Analiese Sacksen
Hannah Byrnes

Teyah Lopez

Grand Slam Sam

HS My Simple Pleasure
Classic Rock

Forte

A Drop of Jupiter



35. English Equitation, Open

445

447

143

464

147

249

161

65

214

206

Lisa Glendenning
Ruth Jelinek
Marlee Ward
Jennifer Mecum
Shannon Agne
Kirstin Foster
Haley Reed
Addison Rolie
Christine Meng

Louise Doerrer

Oasis

Jack

Applegate Echo
Sisco

Johnny

Quincy's Rebel Cody
Zippers Galore
Pretentious Wrangler
(1al-a)

Zippos Cuervo

Kiss This Miss



36. English Pleasure, 12 & under

53

52

65

66

56

61

59

67

62

Sophie Harris
Madeline Harris
Addison Rolie
Ella Burlingame
Lauren England
Cadence Barber
Samantha Yoder
Sarah Buehler

Anna Schriver

Black Jack

Atlas

Pretentious Wrangler
(1al-a)

Zeb

Fortune

Mi Moulin Rouge

KA Emiras Gold

Wonder

Tinkerbell



37. English Pleasure, 13-17

143 Marlee Ward Applegate Echo

156 Lillian Rodabaugh Fiona the Peanut Pony
149 Hannah Byrnes Forte

164 Mindy Ure Misty

130 Stephanie Schwagler Wallace

151 Teyah Lopez A Drop of Jupiter



38. English Pleasure, 18-39

209 DarCee Greer DSF Swinging Prince
235 Mckenna Woodworth Story Behind it

147 Shannon Agne Johnny

206 Louise Doerrer Kiss This Miss

211 Jessica Heurion Valiant Breeze

496 Annika Wolters Consider This Jet
234 Michaela Lee- Phoenix Rising

Rannatt

214 Christine Meng Zippos Cuervo



39. English Pleasure, 40 & over

445

446

469

470

474

472

483

489

497

450

482

454

473

464

Lisa Glendenning

Lys Hornsby

Pamela Watterson

Mara Avery
Robyn Yoder
Sherry Leake
Dawn Lewis
Susan Unger
Claire Luster
Monica Prather
Sara Davis
Anna Wetmore
Lisa Tompkins

Jennifer Mecum

Oasis

Bella

Hastings
Ekhaterina
Red Delicious
George
Mustang Sally
Paddy Jack
Napolean
Zippers Galore

Mustang Brady

Kactus Relevation

Kalandar Girl

Sisco



40. English Pleasure, Open

444

445

143

489

206

450

61

496

214

Adam Farnham
Lisa Glendenning
Marlee Ward
Susan Unger
Louise Doerrer
Monica Prather
Cadence Barber
Annika Wolters

Christine Meng

Meika

Oasis

Applegate Echo
Paddy Jack

Kiss This Miss
Zippers Galore
Mi Moulin Rouge
Consider This Jet

Zippos Cuervo



41. English Pleasure, Green Horse

402

469

470

464

296

216

497

56

298

62

496

155

Robyn Atkins
Pamela Watterson
Mara Avery
Jennifer Mecum
Carol O'Day
Danielle Robinson
Claire Luster
Lauren England
Tasha Johnson
Anna Schriver
Annika Wolters

Ashlee Kennedy

Hazelrun Graceful Aire

Hastings
Ekhaterina
Sisco

Torden

HS My Simple Pleasure

Napolean
Fortune

Dragon
Tinkerbell
Consider This Jet

Envy



42. English Pleasure, Thoroughbreds

443

469

240

235

454

448

Cheryl Cho

Pamela Watterson
Madison Caldron
Mckenna Woodworth
Anna Wetmore

Ruth Jelinek

General's Dress Grays
(Ralla)

Hastings

Grand Slam Sam
Story Behind it

Kactus Relevation

Lorenzo



43. English Pleasure, Rescue/ Senior Horse

62

153

157

494

299

298

66

450

249

495

234

59

Anna Schriver
Grace DeFranco
Kalee Kennedy
Vikki Stewardson
Emma Haskin
Tasha Johnson
Ella Burlingame
Monica Prather
Kirstin Foster
Helen Kuni
Michaela Lee-

Rannatt

Samantha Yoder

Tinkerbell

A Drop Of Jupiter
Grand Slam Sam
Midnight

Mr Chubby Chuckles
Dragon

Zeb

Zippers Galore
Quincy's Rebel Cody
Mr Chubby Chuckles
Phoenix Rising

KA Emiras Gold



44, Advanced English Pleasure, Open

445

469

478

235

240

448

483

Lisa Glendenning
Pamela Watterson
Mandi Engel
Mckenna Woodworth
Madison Caldron
Ruth Jelinek

Dawn Lewis

Oasis

Hastings

Buddy Love
Story Behind it
Grand Slam Sam
Lorenzo

Mustang Sally



50. Western Halter, Color Horse

452

140

233

476

477

380

72

206

463

432

214

222

Noelle Sophy
Jessica Trussell
Tina Trussell
Juliane Hanley
Kathy Doubt
Camille Ducharme
Maddie Anderson
Louise Doerrer
Colleen Mastro
Diana Boswell
Christine Meng

Kaci Mouer

Call Me Original

Out Of Diamonds
Smooth Driftin Grace
Guinness

Chick Dixie

Storm

Comin in Hot

Kiss This Miss

Docs Pretty Ally

Mr Tees Rockin Domino
Zippos Cuervo

TRF Totem Smoke



51. Western Halter, Non-Color Horse

436

237

467

249

499

220

69

448

202

212

Emily Bullard-Clough Sentimental Journey

Jessie Fisher
Chelsea Green
Kirstin Foster
Bonnie Hammond
Annika Wolters
Lauren Walters
Ruth Jelinek

Lisa Garr

Casey Atkinson

Boots By Boulet

Barbey Darlin'

Quincy's Rebel Cody

St Crispin

She'll Figure I'm Special
Jasmine

Lorenzo

SAFE Ben

SAFE Stevie



52. Western Halter, Rescue Horse

499

463

448

202

212

204

Bonnie Hammond
Colleen Mastro
Ruth Jelinek

Lisa Garr

Casey Atkinson

Terry Phelps

St Crispin

Docs Pretty Ally
Lorenzo

SAFE Ben

SAFE Stevie

SAFE Lacey



53. Western Halter, Senior Horse

299

436

249

442

Emma Haskin Mr Chubby Chuckles
Emily Bullard-Clough Sentimental Journey
Kirstin Foster Quincy's Rebel Cody

Susan Bunch Zipity Do Rock



54. Western Halter, Stock Type

214

452

140

237

466

380

499

220

206

432

463

233

Christine Meng
Noelle Sophy
Jessica Trussell
Jessie Fisher
Ronda Jusenius
Camille Ducharme
Bonnie Hammond
Annika Wolters
Louise Doerrer
Diana Boswell
Colleen Mastro

Tina Trussell

Zippos Cuervo

Call Me Original

Out Of Diamonds

Boots By Boulet

Lil Boy

Storm

St Crispin

She'll Figure I'm Special
Kiss This Miss

Mr Tees Rockin Domino
Docs Pretty Ally

Smooth Driftin Grace



55. Western Halter, Pleasure Type

467

448

204

72

212

477

Chelsea Green
Ruth Jelinek
Terry Phelps
Maddie Anderson
Casey Atkinson

Kathy Doubt

Barbey Darlin
Lorenzo
SAFE Lacey
Comin in Hot
SAFE Stevie

Chick Dixie



56. Western Halter, Thoroughbreds

448

436

202

454

462

Ruth Jelinek

Emily Bullard-Clough
Lisa Garr

Anna Wetmore

Jeannette Parrett

Lorenzo

Sentimental Journey
SAFE Ben

Kactus Relevation

Ava Rose



57. Showmanship, Western, Open

237

466

477

380

165

72

499

214

242

463

224

249

Jessie Fisher
Ronda Jusenius
Kathy Doubt
Camille Ducharme
Alyssa Gust
Maddie Anderson
Bonnie Hammond
Christine Meng
Allana Boehm
Colleen Mastro
Amy Foster

Kirstin Foster

Boots By Boulet
Lil Boy

Chick Dixie
Storm

Amaris

Comin in Hot
St Crispin
Zippos Cuervo
Ima Good Rider
Docs Pretty Ally
Zipped Just In Time

Quincy's Rebel Cody



58. Advanced Showmanship, Western, Open

214 Christine Meng Zippos Cuervo
463 Colleen Mastro Docs Pretty Ally

226 Cyarah Sell Mr. Black Magic



59. Walk Only, Western, Novice Rider

455

140

233

69

152

160

162

55

282

Cindy Woodcock
Jessica Trussell
Tina Trussell
Lauren Walters
Madalyn Brown
Kate Ryckman
Samantha Secord
Ashlyn Gudde

Marissa O'Leary

Mostly A Doll

Out Of Diamonds
Smooth Driftin Grace
Jasmine

A Drop Of Jupiter

In the Moment
Merlot

Topshelf Patron

Sky's Royal Reflection



60. Walk Only, Western, Green Horse

432 Diana Boswell Mr Tees Rockin Domino
220 Annika Wolters She'll Figure I'm Special
140 Jessica Trussell Out Of Diamonds

476 Juliane Hanley Guinness

296 Carol O'Day Torden

499 Bonnie Hammond St Crispin

467 Chelsea Green Barbey Darlin'

62 Anna Schriver Tinkerbell

233 Tina Trussell Smooth Driftin Grace
212 Casey Atkinson SAFE Stevie

64 Reagan Kofmehl Emmie



61. Walk Only, Western, Rescue Horse

202 Lisa Garr SAFE Ben
212 Casey Atkinson SAFE Stevie

499 Bonnie Hammond St Crispin



62. Walk Only, Western, Senior Horse

455

151

249

442

436

299

Cindy Woodcock
Teyah Lopez

Kirstin Foster

Susan Bunch

Emily Bullard-Clough

Emma Haskin

Mostly A Doll

A Drop of Jupiter
Quincy's Rebel Cody
Zipity Do Rock
Sentimental Journey

Mr Chubby Chuckles



63. Walk Only, Western, Open

432 Diana Boswell Mr Tees Rockin Domino
220 Annika Wolters She'll Figure I'm Special
237 Jessie Fisher Boots By Boulet

467 Chelsea Green Barbey Darlin'

477 Kathy Doubt Chick Dixie

162 Samantha Secord Merlot

499 Bonnie Hammond St Crispin

299 Emma Haskin Mr Chubby Chuckles
452 Noelle Sophy Call Me Original

451 Ryan Sophy One Last Chip

152 Madalyn Brown A Drop Of Jupiter

212 Casey Atkinson SAFE Stevie

202 Lisa Garr SAFE Ben



64. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, 12 & under

55 Ashlyn Gudde Topshelf Patron
62 Anna Schriver Tinkerbell

59 Samantha Yoder KA Emiras Gold



65. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, 13-17

152

282

157

165

151

Madalyn Brown
Marissa O'Leary
Kalee Kennedy
Alyssa Gust

Teyah Lopez

A Drop Of Jupiter
Sky's Royal Reflection
Grand Slam Sam
Amaris

A Drop of Jupiter



66. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, 18-39

213

390

220

249

242

299

237

Erin McGowan

Kirann Gable

Annika Wolters

Kirstin Foster

Allana Boehm

Emma Haskin

Jessie Fisher

Famous N Fancy

Sassy

She'll Figure I'm Special
Quincy's Rebel Cody
Ima Good Rider

Mr Chubby Chuckles

Boots By Boulet



67. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, 40 & over

451

474

467

477

454

484

499

492

449

452

493

442

Ryan Sophy
Robyn Yoder
Chelsea Green
Kathy Doubt
Anna Wetmore
Kristen DeFranco
Bonnie Hammond
Kamie McDowell
Kim Peterson
Noelle Sophy
Karen Heap

Susan Bunch

One Last Chip
Red Delicious
Barbey Darlin'
Chick Dixie
Kactus Relevation
Mustang Sally
St Crispin

Toby

Jasper

Call Me Original
Godiva

Zipity Do Rock



68. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, Novice Rider

140 Jessica Trussell Out Of Diamonds

160 Kate Ryckman In the Moment

152 Madalyn Brown A Drop Of Jupiter

157 Kalee Kennedy Grand Slam Sam

282 Marissa O'Leary Sky's Royal Reflection
449 Kim Peterson Jasper

233 Tina Trussell Smooth Driftin Grace
466 Ronda Jusenius Lil Boy

165 Alyssa Gust Amaris

154 Anaye Caldron Buddy Love



69. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, Open

237

467

458

499

492

449

442

452

224

Jessie Fisher
Chelsea Green
Pam Turner
Bonnie Hammond
Kamie McDowell
Kim Peterson
Susan Bunch
Noelle Sophy

Amy Foster

Boots By Boulet
Barbey Darlin'
Amaris

St Crispin

Toby

Jasper

Zipity Do Rock
Call Me Original

Zipped Just In Time



70. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, 12 & under

59

154

62

55

Samantha Yoder
Anaye Caldron
Anna Schriver

Ashlyn Gudde

KA Emiras Gold
Buddy Love
Tinkerbell

Topshelf Patron



71. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, 13-17

151

160

157

165

152

Teyah Lopez
Kate Ryckman
Kalee Kennedy
Alyssa Gust

Madalyn Brown

A Drop of Jupiter
In the Moment
Grand Slam Sam
Amaris

A Drop Of Jupiter



72. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, 18-39

213

243

240

390

220

242

224

222

299

237

Erin McGowan
Tory Silvernail
Madison Caldron
Kirann Gable
Annika Wolters
Allana Boehm
Amy Foster

Kaci Mouer
Emma Haskin

Jessie Fisher

Famous N Fancy

In The Moment

Grand Slam Sam

Sassy

She'll Figure I'm Special
Ima Good Rider

Zipped Just In Time
TRF Totem Smoke

Mr Chubby Chuckles

Boots By Boulet



73. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, 40 & over

474

467

477

454

484

493

499

492

449

455

452

451

Robyn Yoder
Chelsea Green
Kathy Doubt
Anna Wetmore
Kristen DeFranco
Karen Heap
Bonnie Hammond
Kamie McDowell
Kim Peterson
Cindy Woodcock
Noelle Sophy

Ryan Sophy

Red Delicious
Barbey Darlin'
Chick Dixie
Kactus Relevation
Mustang Sally
Godiva

St Crispin

Toby

Jasper

Mostly A Doll
Call Me Original

One Last Chip



74. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Open

467

477

449

458

492

224

222

452

237

Chelsea Green
Kathy Doubt
Kim Peterson
Pam Turner
Kamie McDowell
Amy Foster
Kaci Mouer
Noelle Sophy

Jessie Fisher

Barbey Darlin'
Chick Dixie

Jasper

Amaris

Toby

Zipped Just In Time
TRF Totem Smoke
Call Me Original

Boots By Boulet



75. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Green Horse

213 Erin McGowan Famous N Fancy
467 Chelsea Green Barbey Darlin'

296 Carol O'Day Torden

237 Jessie Fisher Boots By Boulet

233 Tina Trussell Smooth Driftin Grace
476 Juliane Hanley Guinness

499 Bonnie Hammond St Crispin

140 Jessica Trussell Out Of Diamonds



76. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Thoroughbred

454

202

436

240

Anna Wetmore Kactus Relevation
Lisa Garr SAFE Ben
Emily Bullard-Clough Sentimental Journey

Madison Caldron Grand Slam Sam



77. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Rescue Horse

202 Lisa Garr SAFE Ben

499 Bonnie Hammond St Crispin



78. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Senior Horse

455

151

299

165

249

390

240

442

Cindy Woodcock
Teyah Lopez
Emma Haskin
Alyssa Gust
Kirstin Foster
Kirann Gable
Madison Caldron

Susan Bunch

Mostly A Doll

A Drop of Jupiter

Mr Chubby Chuckles
Amaris

Quincy's Rebel Cody
Sassy

Grand Slam Sam

Zipity Do Rock



79. Western Equitation, 12 & under

59 Samantha Yoder KA Emiras Gold

157 Kalee Kennedy Grand Slam Sam



80. Western Equitation, 13-17

152 Madalyn Brown A Drop Of Jupiter
59 Samantha Yoder KA Emiras Gold

157 Kalee Kennedy Grand Slam Sam



81. Western Equitation, 18-39

214

242

240

249

299

243

Christine Meng
Allana Boehm
Madison Caldron
Kirstin Foster
Emma Haskin

Tory Silvernail

Zippos Cuervo

Ima Good Rider
Grand Slam Sam
Quincy's Rebel Cody
Mr Chubby Chuckles

In The Moment



82. Western Equitation, 40 & over

477

454

492

451

442

452

Kathy Doubt
Anna Wetmore
Kamie McDowell
Ryan Sophy
Susan Bunch

Noelle Sophy

Chick Dixie
Kactus Relevation
Toby

One Last Chip
Zipity Do Rock

Call Me Original



83. Western Equitation, Novice Rider

233

160

157

152

Tina Trussell
Kate Ryckman
Kalee Kennedy

Madalyn Brown

Smooth Driftin Grace
In the Moment
Grand Slam Sam

A Drop Of Jupiter



84. Western Equitation, Open

214

477

59

249

452

442

451

Christine Meng
Kathy Doubt
Samantha Yoder
Kirstin Foster
Noelle Sophy
Susan Bunch

Ryan Sophy

Zippos Cuervo
Chick Dixie

KA Emiras Gold
Quincy's Rebel Cody
Call Me Original
Zipity Do Rock

One Last Chip



85. Western Pleasure, 12 & under




86. Western Pleasure, 13-17

152 Madalyn Brown A Drop Of Jupiter

157 Kalee Kennedy Grand Slam Sam



87. Western Pleasure, 18-39

214

242

299

240

243

Christine Meng
Allana Boehm
Emma Haskin
Madison Caldron

Tory Silvernail

Zippos Cuervo

Ima Good Rider

Mr Chubby Chuckles
Grand Slam Sam

In The Moment



88. Western Pleasure, 40 & over

477

454

492

474

452

451

Kathy Doubt
Anna Wetmore
Kamie McDowell
Robyn Yoder
Noelle Sophy

Ryan Sophy

Chick Dixie
Kactus Relevation
Toby

Red Delicious
Call Me Original

One Last Chip



89. Western Pleasure, Open

214

452

451

243

Christine Meng
Noelle Sophy
Ryan Sophy

Tory Silvernail

Zippos Cuervo
Call Me Original
One Last Chip

In The Moment



90. Western Pleasure, Green Horse

296 Carol O'Day Torden



91. Western Pleasure, Thoroughbreds

454 Anna Wetmore Kactus Relevation

240 Madison Caldron Grand Slam Sam



92. Western Pleasure, Rescue /Senior Horse

59 Samantha Yoder KA Emiras Gold

152 Madalyn Brown A Drop Of Jupiter
157 Kalee Kennedy Grand Slam Sam
249 Kirstin Foster Quincy's Rebel Cody

299 Emma Haskin Mr Chubby Chuckles



93. Advanced Western Pleasure, Open

442

452

477

59

299

Susan Bunch
Noelle Sophy
Kathy Doubt
Samantha Yoder

Emma Haskin

Zipity Do Rock
Call Me Original
Chick Dixie

KA Emiras Gold

Mr Chubby Chuckles



94. Ranch Riding, 17 & under

165 Alyssa Gust Amaris

DQ



95. Ranch Riding, 18 & over

424

237

206

233

299

Monika Bolz

Jessie Fisher

Louise Doerrer

Tina Trussell

Emma Haskin

Swingn The Blues
Boots By Boulet

Kiss This Miss
Smooth Driftin Grace

Mr Chubby Chuckles

71

68

64

62



96. Ranch Riding, Open

382

389

165

476

424

231

299

Michelle Fanning
Sabrina Duncan
Alyssa Gust
Juliane Hanley
Monika Bolz
Sarah Stevens

Emma Haskin

Gypsy

Godiva

Amaris

Guinness

Swingn The Blues
Down for Cash

Mr Chubby Chuckles

77

71

67

59



100. Intro Level A

402

216

219

471

145

57

57

470

250

142

67

51

236

241

210

488

381

Robyn Atkins
Danielle Robinson
Alisa Walters

Danna Johnston
Lucy Leake-Deebach
Tristin Younker-

AAaaraal

Tristin Younker-
NAaaraal

Mara Avery

Maria Lacasse
Kylie Medina

Sarah Buehler
Reese Garnes
Allyson Weusten
Maria Lacasse
Amanda Hardebeck

Ronda Andrews

Danielle Peterson

Hazelrun Graceful Aire
HS My Simple Pleasure
Jasmine

Shy Solitaire++/
Coconut

Scooter

Scooter

Ekhaterina

Sanibel Harbor
SnoozieBluMtnGirl
Wonder

Dance Across the Rio
Cranda

Confettis Topper
Herecomesthetrain
COS Light Me Up

Johnny

Bella

2nd

DiAda



101. Intro Level B

436

219

471

471

238

145

472

142

470

488

295

381

51

206

236

444

402

210

216

Emily Bullard-Clough
Alisa Walters

Danna Johnston
Danna Johnston
Helen Kuni

Lucy Leake-Deebach
Sherry Leake

Kylie Medina

Mara Avery

Ronda Andrews

Bre Cooper

Danielle Peterson
Reese Garnes
Louise Doerrer
Allyson Weusten
Adam Farnham
Robyn Atkins
Amanda Hardebeck

Danielle Robinson

Sentimental Journey
Jasmine

Shy Solitaire++/
Shy Solitaire++/
Angel

Coconut

George
SnoozieBluMtnGirl
Ekhaterina

Johnny

Speak Easy

Bella

Dance Across the Rio
Cranda

Kiss This Miss
Confettis Topper
Meika

Hazelrun Graceful Aire

COS Light Me Up

HS My Simple Pleasure

2nd

DiAda



102. Intro Level C

119

238

218

402

206

216

150

Kiera Forgrieve
Helen Kuni
Meghan Valenti
Robyn Atkins
Louise Doerrer
Danielle Robinson

Allison Rafert

Inspector Gadget
Angel

Berry

Hazelrun Graceful Aire
Kiss This Miss

HS My Simple Pleasure

Nakai



103. Training Level Test 1

456

206

150

244

247

203

60

218

217

216

241

Julia Smith
Louise Doerrer
Allison Rafert
Maria Lacasse
Kelsey Nicholls
Lindsay Refvem
Analiese Sacksen
Meghan Valenti
Bree Mahlum
Danielle Robinson

Maria Lacasse

Smooth Talkin Weedo
Kiss This Miss

Nakai

Miss Abstract

Perfect Pour

SAFE Cameo

Classic Rock

Berry

Inspector Gadget

HS My Simple Pleasure

Herecomesthetrain



104. Training Level Test 2

456

60

468

150

203

239

217

465

247

379

Julia Smith
Analiese Sacksen
Laura Hammond
Allison Rafert
Lindsay Refvem
Jenn Hermsmeier
Bree Mahlum
Marin Younker
Kelsey Nicholls

Kirann Gable

Smooth Talkin Weedo

Classic Rock
Lenny

Nakai

SAFE Cameo

Ben

Inspector Gadget
Kickstarter
Perfect Pour

Moonshine



105. Training Level Test 3

447

215

468

472

65

65

138

379

239

473

465

453

215

Ruth Jelinek
Grace Purdue
Laura Hammond
Sherry Leake
Addison Rolie
Addison Rolie
Haley Reed
Kirann Gable
Jenn Hermsmeier
Lisa Tompkins
Marin Younker
Linda Watson

Grace Purdue

Jack

Prestone

Lenny

George

Pretentious Wrangler

(1alra)

Pretentious Wrangler
(1al-a)

Wallace

Moonshine

Ben

Kalandar Girl
Kickstarter

In Disguise

Prestone

2nd

Dida

2nd

Dida



106. First Level, Test 1

244

475

473

448

138

453

Maria Lacasse
Helga Roberts
Lisa Tompkins
Ruth Jelinek
Haley Reed

Linda Watson

Miss Abstract
Bella
Kalandar Girl
Lorenzo
Wallace

In Disguise



107. First Level, Test 2

475 Helga Roberts Bella



108. First Level, Test 3

230 Cyarah Sell Roxie

448 Ruth Jelinek Lorenzo



109. Second Level, TOC

230 Cyarah Sell

Roxie

2-3



110. Third Level, TOC




111. Fourth Level, TOC




112. FEI, TOC




113. Musical Freestyle

448 Ruth Jelinek Lorenzo First

I avial

450 Monica Prather Zippers Galore WD

Tntrn



114. Pas de Deux

52 Madeline Harris Atlas

54 Ashley Tompkins Kalandar Girl



115. Eventing Dressage TOC

56

297

489

461

246

246

461

489

Lauren England
Avonlea Bowthorpe
Susan Unger
Maggie Rikard
Victoria Campanella
Victoria Campanella
Maggie Rikard

Susan Unger

Fortune
Valor
Paddy Jack
Top Katt
Native Art
Native Art
Top Katt

Paddy Jack

BN-A
BN-B
BN-A
BN-A
Novice

A

Novice
R

BN-B

BN-A



116. Western Dressage Intro, TOC

212

450

237

454

454

202

499

Casey Atkinson
Monica Prather
Jessie Fisher
Anna Wetmore
Anna Wetmore
Lisa Garr

Bonnie Hammond

SAFE Stevie
Zippers Galore
Boots By Boulet
Kactus Relevation
Kactus Relevation
SAFE Ben

St Crispin

Intro-3

Intro-3

Intro-1

Intro-2

Intro-2

Intro-3



117. Western Dressage Basic, TOC

299

450

488

299

226

Emma Haskin
Monica Prather
Ronda Andrews
Emma Haskin

Cyarah Sell

Mr Chubby Chuckles
Zippers Galore
Johnny

Mr Chubby Chuckles

Mr. Black Magic

Basic-1

Basic-3

Test 4

Basic-1

Basic-3



118. Western Dressage Level 1, TOC




119. Western Dressage Level 2, TOC

231 Sarah Stevens Down for Cash

231 Sarah Stevens Down for Cash

2-3

2-1



300. Trot Pole Hunter

122

282

483

155

485

54

243

234

232

63

Kiera Forgrieve
Marissa O'Leary
Dawn Lewis
Ashlee Kennedy
Daria Nordness
Ashley Tompkins
Tory Silvernail
Michaela Lee-
Rannatt

Alyssa Johnson

Alexis Baumgart

Oasis

Sky's Royal Reflection
Mustang Sally

Envy

Torden

Kalandar Girl

In The Moment
Phoenix Rising
Zephyr

Sweet Illusion



301. Trot Pole Equitation

443

63

155

163

65

243

232

483

54

122

156

Cheryl Cho
Alexis Baumgart
Ashlee Kennedy
Abbie Stien
Addison Rolie
Tory Silvernail
Alyssa Johnson
Dawn Lewis
Ashley Tompkins
Kiera Forgrieve

Lillian Rodabaugh

General's Dress Grays
(Ralla)

Sweet Illusion

Envy

Mia's Mystery
Pretentious Wrangler
(1al-a)

In The Moment
Zephyr

Mustang Sally
Kalandar Girl

Oasis

Fiona the Peanut Pony



302. Trot Pole Handy Hunter

122

63

163

155

243

65

483

54

232

Kiera Forgrieve
Alexis Baumgart
Abbie Stien
Ashlee Kennedy
Tory Silvernail
Addison Rolie
Dawn Lewis
Ashley Tompkins

Alyssa Johnson

Oasis

Sweet Illusion

Mia's Mystery

Envy

In The Moment
Pretentious Wrangler
(1al-a)

Mustang Sally

Kalandar Girl

Zephyr



400. Cross Rail Hunter

130

473

232

144

62

205

245

159

52

66

214

153

160

133

482

53

211

Stephanie Schwagler Wallace

Lisa Tompkins
Alyssa Johnson
Lillian Allsop
Anna Schriver
Amy Dean
Hanna Young
Anaye Caldron
Madeline Harris
Ella Burlingame
Christine Meng
Grace DeFranco
Kate Ryckman
Emily Ringness
Sara Davis
Sophie Harris

Jessica Heurion

Kalandar Girl
Zephyr
Remington Steele
Tinkerbell

North Sea Storm
Myra's Song

In the Moment
Atlas

Zeb

Zippos Cuervo

A Drop Of Jupiter
In the Moment
In Disguise
Mustang Brady
Black Jack

Valiant Breeze



401. Cross Rail Equitation

211 Jessica Heurion Valiant Breeze

130 Stephanie Schwagler Wallace

62 Anna Schriver Tinkerbell

205 Amy Dean North Sea Storm
159 Anaye Caldron In the Moment
155 Ashlee Kennedy Envy

494 Vikki Stewardson Midnight

67 Sarah Buehler Wonder

52 Madeline Harris Atlas

66 Ella Burlingame Zeb

214 Christine Meng Zippos Cuervo
153 Grace DeFranco A Drop Of Jupiter
482 Sara Davis Mustang Brady
53 Sophie Harris Black Jack

133 Emily Ringness In Disguise

473 Lisa Tompkins Kalandar Girl

144 Lillian Allsop Remington Steele



402. Cross Rail Handy Hunter

53

52

144

482

159

494

473

66

214

130

235

133

160

153

Sophie Harris
Madeline Harris
Lillian Allsop
Sara Davis
Anaye Caldron
Vikki Stewardson
Lisa Tompkins
Ella Burlingame

Christine Meng

Stephanie Schwagler

Mckenna Woodworth

Emily Ringness
Kate Ryckman

Grace DeFranco

Black Jack
Atlas
Remington Steele
Mustang Brady
In the Moment
Midnight
Kalandar Girl
Zeb

Zippos Cuervo
Wallace

Story Behind it
In Disguise

In the Moment

A Drop Of Jupiter



500. 2' Hunter

211

56

133

235

144

62

205

234

164

481

157

240

297

489

489

486

67

53

66

138

149

160

52

Jessica Heurion
Lauren England

Emily Ringness

Mckenna Woodworth

Lillian Allsop
Anna Schriver
Amy Dean
Michaela Lee-
Rannatt+
Mindy Ure
Mandi Engel

Kalee Kennedy

Madison Caldron

Avonlea Bowthorpe

Susan Unger
Susan Unger
Alecia Sullivan
Sarah Buehler
Sophie Harris
Ella Burlingame
Haley Reed
Hannah Byrnes
Kate Ryckman

Madeline Harris

Valiant Breeze
Fortune

In Disguise
Story Behind it
Remington Steele
Tinkerbell

North Sea Storm
Phoenix Rising
Misty

In The Moment
Grand Slam Sam
Grand Slam Sam
Valor

Paddy Jack
Paddy Jack
Unspoken Truth
Wonder

Black Jack

Zeb

Wallace

Forte

In the Moment

Atlas



501. 2' Equitation

443 Cheryl Cho {GRer}ler\aI's Dress Grays

211 Jessica Heurion Valiant Breeze

235 Mckenna Woodworth Story Behind it

62 Anna Schriver Tinkerbell

138 Haley Reed Wallace

205 Amy Dean North Sea Storm

481 Mandi Engel In The Moment

157 Kalee Kennedy Grand Slam Sam

240 Madison Caldron Grand Slam Sam

297 Avonlea Bowthorpe Valor

486 Alecia Sullivan Unspoken Truth

67 Sarah Buehler Wonder

52 Madeline Harris Atlas

53 Sophie Harris Black Jack

66 Ella Burlingame Zeb

234 Michaela Lee- Phoenix Rising
Rannatt

133 Emily Ringness In Disguise

149 Hannah Byrnes Forte

144 Lillian Allsop Remington Steele

56 Lauren England Fortune

164 Mindy Ure Misty



502. 2' Handy Hunter

53

56

149

164

481

157

240

297

66

234

138

133

235

144

52

Sophie Harris
Lauren England
Hannah Byrnes
Mindy Ure

Mandi Engel

Kalee Kennedy
Madison Caldron
Avonlea Bowthorpe
Ella Burlingame
Michaela Lee-
Rannatt

Haley Reed

Emily Ringness
Mckenna Woodworth

Lillian Allsop

Madeline Harris

Black Jack
Fortune

Forte

Misty

In The Moment
Grand Slam Sam
Grand Slam Sam
Valor

Zeb

Phoenix Rising
Wallace

In Disguise
Story Behind it
Remington Steele

Atlas



Hobby Horse Challenge




Leadline

213

219

64

154

295

69

68

2177

Erin McGowan
Alisa Walters
Reagan Kofmehl
Anaye Caldron
Bre Cooper
Lauren Walters
Korbin Barber

Atticus Wills

Famous N Fancy
Jasmine

Emmie

Buddy Love
Speak Easy
Jasmine

Ankle Biter

Inspector Gadget



Costume

51 Reese Garnes EancS Across the Rio
53 Sophie Harris B-Iack Jack

52 Madeline Harris Atlas

130 Stephanie Schwagler Wallace

61 Cadence Barber Mi Moulin Rouge

149 Hannah Byrnes Forte

297 Avonlea Bowthorpe Valor

67 Sarah Buehler Wonder

68 Korbin Barber Ankle Biter

54 Ashley Tompkins Kalandar Girl



Other Half Leadline




97. Open Trails Schooling

476

51

402

59

449

246

492

454

379

390

448

72

Juliane Hanley
Reese Garnes
Robyn Atkins
Samantha Yoder
Kim Peterson
Victoria Campanella
Kamie McDowell
Anna Wetmore
Kirann Gable
Kirann Gable
Ruth Jelinek

Maddie Anderson

Guinness

Dance Across the Rio

Cranda

Hazelrun Graceful Aire

KA Emiras Gold
Jasper

Native Art

Toby

Kactus Relevation
Moonshine

Sassy

Lorenzo

Comin in Hot



98. Trails in Hand

130

436

463

454

222

458

72

204

51

499

448

68

380

462

299

Stephanie Schwagler
Emily Bullard-Clough
Colleen Mastro

Anna Wetmore

Kaci Mouer

Pam Turner

Maddie Anderson
Terry Phelps

Reese Garnes
Bonnie Hammond
Ruth Jelinek

Korbin Barber
Camille Ducharme
Jeannette Parrett

Emma Haskin

Wallace

Sentimental Journey
Docs Pretty Ally
Kactus Relevation
TRF Totem Smoke
Amaris

Comin in Hot

SAFE Lacey

Dance Across the Rio
Cranda

St Crispin

Lorenzo

Ankle Biter

Storm

Ava Rose

Mr Chubby Chuckles

75.5

75

73

70

68.5

66.5

66.5

61.5

53.5

48.5

43

10



99. Trails Mounted WT

454

246

446

390

402

222

237

224

379

202

492

233

499

55

299

51

449

493

458

452

Anna Wetmore

Victoria Campanella

Lys Hornsby
Kirann Gable
Robyn Atkins
Kaci Mouer

Jessie Fisher
Amy Foster

Kirann Gable

Lisa Garr

Kamie McDowell

Tina Trussell

Bonnie Hammond

Ashlyn Gudde
Emma Haskin
Reese Garnes
Kim Peterson
Karen Heap
Pam Turner

Noelle Sophy

Kactus Relevation
Native Art

Bella

Sassy

Hazelrun Graceful Aire
TRF Totem Smoke
Boots By Boulet
Zipped Just In Time
Moonshine

SAFE Ben

Toby

Smooth Driftin Grace
St Crispin

Topshelf Patron

Mr Chubby Chuckles
Dance Across the Rio
Cranda

Jasper

Godiva

Amaris

Call Me Original

DQ

74

73

72.5

72

71.5

71.5

71

71

70.5

69

68.5

68.5

63

62

56.5

51.5

10

11

12

13



99.5 Trails Mounted WTC

59 Samantha Yoder

242 Allana Boehm

KA Emiras Gold

Ima Good Rider

76

76



